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TRAINING COURSE

 Smooth threads

Cat eye thread lift

Full face thread lift

Basic Botox

Advanced Botox

Master Botox

Chemical peel, power peel, TCA light

TCA Chemical Peel and Dermaplane

Microneedling and PRP, CBD

Basic Lip Filler

Advanced Lip Filler (lip flip, treat dark

triangles, support/lift corners of the

mouth)

Basic + Advanced Lip Filler

Dermaplaning and Vitamin Infusion,

Vitamin IM, Vitamin Push

Basic Cheek Filler

Master Cheek Filler (cheek trough,

orbital rim placement)

Nasolabial Fold Filler

Neck Line Filler

Jawline Filler 

Chin Filler

Master Chin/Jawline

Nose Filler

Undereye/ Tear Trough Filler

Temple Filler

Hair Mesotherapy

Face Mesotherapy

Thread Training

Kybella

RFMN

RFMN+

CO2

CO2+

SuperFacial Training

PRICES

$2,618

$2,268

$2,618

$1,300

$1,300

$1,210

$1,820

$2,150

$2,504

$1,400

$2,666

$4,332

$5,832

$4,000

$3,320

$2,666

$2,666

$4,332

$1,820

$1,820

$2,666

$1,400

$1,400

$2,000

$2,500

$4,000

$2,200

$1,300

$1,525

$1,300

$1,525

$1,120


