

SuperJazzi Provider

raining Prices

TRAINING COURSE

PRICES

Desis Detay	¢0 (1 0
Basic Botox	\$2,618
Advanced Botox	\$2,268
Master Botox	\$2,618
Chemical peel, power peel, TCA light	\$1,300
TCA Chemical Peel and Dermaplane	\$1,300
Microneedling and PRP, CBD	\$1,210
Basic Lip Filler	\$1,820
Advanced Lip Filler (lip flip, treat dark	\$2,150
triangles, support/lift corners of the	
mouth)	
Basic + Advanced Lip Filler	\$2,504
Dermaplaning and Vitamin Infusion,	\$1,400
Vitamin IM, Vitamin Push	
Basic Cheek Filler	\$2,666
Master Cheek Filler (cheek trough,	\$4,332
orbital rim placement)	\$5,832
Nasolabial Fold Filler	\$4,000
Neck Line Filler	\$3,320
Jawline Filler	\$2,666
Chin Filler	\$2,666
Master Chin/Jawline	\$4,332
Nose Filler	\$1,820
Undereye/ Tear Trough Filler	\$1,820
Temple Filler	\$2,666
Hair Mesotherapy	\$1,400
Face Mesotherapy	\$1,400
Thread Training	
 Smooth threads 	\$2,000
Cat eye thread lift	\$2,500
Full face thread lift	\$4,000
Kybella	\$2,200
RFMN	\$1,300
RFMN+	\$1,525
CO2	\$1,300
CO2+	\$1,525
SuperFacial Training	\$1,120